## 2020 EDISON RECREATION MEN'S VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE

## **DUE BACK BY MONDAY, DECEMBER 2, 2019**

## PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Applications must be brought to the Edison Recreation Office 100 Municipal Blvd., Edison, NJ 08817

Office Use Only - Date	Received:
Employee Initials:	Cash Amt:
Ck #:	Ck Amt:
MO #:	MO Amt:
Name of person submitted	ing payment:

Edison Township Recreation Department 100 Municipal Blvd.

Fridays
---------

Edison, NJ 08817 732-248-7310		·	
Name of Team			
Representing			
Manager			
Address			
City			
Work Phone #	Cell Phone #		
Home Phone #	Work Phone #		
E-Mail Address			
Address			
City			
Second Contact Person:			
Name	DOB:		
Work Phone #			
Home Phone #	Work Phone #		
E-Mail Address			
Address			
City		Zip	

## DO NOT FAX APPLICATION OR LIABILITY WAIVERS - NO FAXED COPIES WILL BE ACCEPTED!! **RULES AND REGULATIONS - 2020**

- 1. Program will begin on or about Friday, January 3, 2020.
- 2. All league players must be a resident of New Jersey and over the age of 18.
- 3. A player may participate on only one (1) team in the Recreation Men's Volleyball League. Players shall be considered on the team that they play for first.
- 4. Any team found to be using an illegal player will be dropped from the league.
- December 2, 2019 Team roster and liability forms are to be returned to the Recreation Office. The \$150.00 5. entry fee is due with your roster. Incomplete applications will be considered as late entries.
- 6. Bernie Maguire will contact all teams invited to participate in the league with schedules and rules.
- Referee fees will be \$40.00 per game (\$20.00 per team). 7.
- Team uniforms must be the same color with numbers on the FRONT and BACK of the jersey. 8.

S: VBREGMENS 81519alc